24.04.23
02.05.23
22.05.23
22.05.23
10.06.23
16.06.23
17.07.23
17.07.23
14.08.23
14.08.23
14.08.23
25.09.23
13.10.23
13.10.23
13.10.23
16.11.23
14.12.23
14.12.23
14.12.23
14.12.23
14.12.23
26.01.24
15.02.24
14.03.24

2023-2024

Staff Costs

Kingfisher Direct
Neroche Hall

Zurich

Neroche PC High Interest Account
Staff Costs

Staff Costs

TD & AA Lock

TEEC

Staff Costs

TEEC

Staff Costs

NCAG

Staff Costs

SALC

Staff Costs

Taunton Deane Methodist Church
Stoke St Mary Church
St Michael's Church
Staple Fitzpaine Church
Staff Costs

Staff Costs

Staff Costs

Staff Costs

Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Grit Bins

Hall Hire

Insurance Renewal
Transfer to savings

Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Verge Cutting

Website

Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Website

Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Contribution to Newsletter
Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Affiliation Fee

Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Burial Ground Grant

Burial Ground Grant

Burial Ground Grant

Burial Ground Grant

Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Salary and Expenses of Clerk
Salary and Expenses of Clerk

Payments over £100

453.69
482.93
384.60
344.21
7,281.56
436.11
359.24
480.00
381.19
389.56
720.00
513.49
100.00
389.91
151.18
692.35
174.90
270.30
270.30
874.50
415.51
385.22
485.55
423.25
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Neroche Parish Council



