24.04.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	453.69
02.05.23	Kingfisher Direct	Grit Bins	£	482.93
22.05.23	Neroche Hall	Hall Hire	£	384.60
22.05.23	Zurich	Insurance Renewal	£	344.21
10.06.23	Neroche PC High Interest Account	Transfer to savings	£	7,281.56
16.06.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	436.11
17.07.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	359.24
17.07.23	TD & AA Lock	Verge Cutting	£	480.00
14.08.23	TEEC	Website	£	381.19
14.08.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	389.56
14.08.23	TEEC	Website	£	720.00
25.09.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	513.49
13.10.23	NCAG	Contribution to Newsletter	£	100.00
13.10.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	389.91
13.10.23	SALC	Affiliation Fee	£	151.18
16.11.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	692.35
14.12.23	Taunton Deane Methodist Church	Burial Ground Grant	£	174.90
14.12.23	Stoke St Mary Church	Burial Ground Grant	£	270.30
14.12.23	St Michael's Church	Burial Ground Grant	£	270.30
14.12.23	Staple Fitzpaine Church	Burial Ground Grant	£	874.50
14.12.23	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	415.51
26.01.24	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	385.22
15.02.24	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	485.55
14.03.24	Staff Costs	Salary and Expenses of Clerk	£	423.25